Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 6
LED - WET LOCATION
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
DISTRIBUTIONS
9/16 grid - flush lens shown 15/16 grid - regress lens shown

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 3 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage UNV
UNV 120/277 Volt UNV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
(Consult factory)
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming LH1
Ceiling Configurations
Trim Flange Drywall TF
Trim Flange Wood TFW
Mud-in Trimless,
pre-set for 1/2" Drywall XF1
Mud-in Trimless,
pre-set for 5/8" Drywall XF2
Mud-in Trimless,
set thickness in field XFF
(Mounting equipment assembled in field)
Non-Drywall Hard Surface XFN
Hard Surface, Wood XFW
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 3 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Chicago Plenum CP
(Not available with Flex Whip)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(4' minimum.)
6' New York City Flex Whip (120V) FNY1
6' New York City Flex Whip (277V) FNY2
6' Flex Whip FW
Finish WH
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length
(Lengths are nominal)
2' 2'
3' 3'
4' 4'
5' 5'
6' 6'
7' 7'
8' 8'
(Smaller increments available.
Consult factory for details.)
FL BW
Lumen
Output
Delivered
Lumens
Tested
System
Watts LPW
Tested
System
Watts LPW
375LF 1500 13 115 12 127
625LF 2500 21 118 19 131
875LF 3500 31 112 28 126
1000LF 4000 36 111 32 125
1125LF 4500 41 110 36 124
1250LF 5000 45 110 41 123
Based on 3500K, 80 CRI, 4’ lengths. Lumen multipliers: . Lumen output may vary +/- 5%. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com April 2021  E
ORDERING: FSM4L-FL-625LF-35K- 2C2Z -UNV-LD1-G2- 1DC-1EM -WH-32ft
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4
2C 1DC1C